

POCSO-51-2018

Order No. 08

Dt. 11.04.2019

Accused Sujat Ali is produced from J/C.

None moves. None appears.

No I.O.'s report yet been received.

Fixing **25.04.2019** for production and I.O.'s report in final form.

Accused be remanded to J/C till next date.

To date for production.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur