

POCSO 51 of 2018

Order No. 12

Dated: 24.05.2019

As per the resolution of Bar Council of West Bengal cease work is observed by the Ld. Advocates, case is adjourned.

Fixing 09.07.2019 for appearance and I.O.'s report in final form.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.